CONFIDENTIAL

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

MAY 2 9 2007

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA KS

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Form ACO-1
September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

| MORIA, NO | |
|--|--|
| Operator: License #5363 | API No. 15 - 145-21550-00-00 |
| Name: Berexco Inc. | County: Pawnee |
| Address: P. O. Box 2080 100'E \$40' | 1 |
| City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67208 | 950 feet from S /(N) (circle one) Line of Section |
| Purchaser: Central Crude | 2080 feet from E / (circle one) Line of Section |
| Operator Contact Person: Evan Mayhew KCC | Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: |
| Phone: (316) 265-3311 MAY 2 9 2007 | (circle one) NE SE (NV) SW |
| Contractor: Name: Beredco Inc. | Lease Name: Stueckemann Well #: 1-17 |
| Contractor: Name: Beredco Inc. License: 5147 CONFIDENTIAL | Field Name: Badger Hill |
| Wellsite Geologist: Bruce Reed | Producing Formation: Cherokee |
| Designate Type of Completion: | Elevation: Ground: 2182' Kelly Bushing: 2193' |
| New Well Re-Entry Workover | Total Depth: 4607' Plug Back Total Depth: 3646' |
| Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd. | Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 326 Feet |
| Gas ENHR SIGW | Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☑ No |
| Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) | If yes, show depth setFeet |
| If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: | If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from |
| Operator: | feet depth tosx cmt. |
| Well Name: | 111 - 11 10 -0 |
| Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: | Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALLINH 10-38- (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pil) |
| Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD | Chloride content 41,000 ppm Fluid volume 1200 bbls |
| Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth | Dewatering method used evaporation |
| Commingled Docket No | |
| Dual Completion Docket No | Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: |
| Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No | Operator Name: |
| 29 Jan. 2007 08 Feb. 2007 02 May 2007 | Lease Name: License No.: |
| 29 Jan. 2007 08 Feb. 2007 02 May 2007 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or | Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West |
| Recompletion Date Recompletion Date | County: Docket No.: |
| | |
| Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1 | the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. |
| All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulations are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. | ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements |
| A - / White desired to the best of the knowledge. | |
| Signature: 1 WWW | KCC Office Use ONLY |
| 72 // | Letter of Confidentiality Attached |
| Subscribed and sworn to before me this 29 day of ///wy | If Denied, Yes Date: |
| 2007. | Wireline Log Received |
| The state of the s | Geologist Report Received |
| Notary Public: A. DIANA E. BEL | UIC Distribution |
| Date Commission Expires: 10, 200 Notary Public - State of Ki | |

My Appt. Expires

| Operator Name: Be | Berexco Inc. Lease Name: Stueckemann Well #: 1-17 | | | | 17 | | | |
|--|---|--|-----------------------------|------------|----------------------------|---------------------|----------------|-------------------------|
| Sec. 17 Twp. 23 S. R. 18 East West County: Pawnee | | | | | | | | |
| tested, time tool open temperature, fluid rec | and closed, flowing overy, and flow rate | and base of formations p g and shut-in pressures, es if gas to surface test, a final geological well site r | whether sh llong with fi | nut-in pre | ssure reached | static level, hydro | static pressur | es, bottom hole |
| Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional S | | ✓ Yes □ No | | VL | og Formatio | on (Top), Depth a | nd Datum | ☐ Sample |
| Samples Sent to Geo | amples Sent to Geological Survey | | Nam | e | | Тор | Datum | |
| Cores Taken | | | Toro | oronto | | 3834' | (-1641') | |
| Electric Log Run (Submit Copy) | | ✓ Yes No | | Lans | | KCC | 3927' | (-1734') |
| List All E. Logs Run: | | | | Paw | nee MAY | 2 9 2007 | 4331' | (-2138') |
| Array Induction S | | Electric Log. Comp | | | | IDENTIAL | - | (-2239') |
| Resistivity Log. (| Compensated So | utron Micro Log. Mic onic W/Integrated Tr ot Bond Log. Tempe | ansit | Miss | sissippian | | 4477' | (-2284') |
| | | | RECORD | ✓ Ne | | | | |
| Purpose of String | Size Hole | Report all strings set-o | Weig | | Setting | Type of | # Sacks | Type and Percent |
| surface | 12 1/4" | Set (In O.D.) | Lbs. / | / Ft. | Depth 326' | Class A | Used 170 | Additives 3% cc, 2% gel |
| production | 7 7/8" | 5 1/2" | 14 | | 4600' | 60/40 POZ | 50 | 6%gel, 1/4#flake |
| (see add'l. sheet | - | 3 112 | 1-7 | | 4000 | ASC | 150 | 5# Gilsonite |
| (000 444 // 0/1001 | / | ADDITIONAL | CEMENTIN | NG / SQU | JEEZE RECORD | | 100 | on oncomic |
| Purpose: | Depth Top Bottom | Type of Cement #Sacks Used | | | Type and Percent Additives | | | |
| Protect Casing Plug Back TD | | | | | | | | |
| Plug Off Zone | | | | | | | * | , |
| Sharp San | PERFORATI | ON RECORD - Bridge Plug | s Set/Type | | Acid, Frac | ture, Shot, Cement | Squeeze Recor | ·d |
| | | | | Depth | | | | |
| 8 spf 4432' - 4437' (Cherokee Sand) 400 gals 7-1/2% NEFE-HCL 4432'-37' RECEIVED | | | | | | | | |
| 4 spf | 4439' - 4442' (L | ower Cherokee) K | NSAS CORI | PORATIO | N COMMISSION | | - | |
| | <u> </u> | | MAY | 7 2 9 | 2007 | | | |
| | | | | | DIVISION | | | |
| WICHITA KS TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run | | | | | | | | |
| Date of First, Resumed I | | | od | Flowing | ✓ Pumpin | g 🔲 Gas Lift | Othe | er (Explain) |
| Estimated Production | Oil | Bbls. Gas | Mcf | Wate | r Bt | ols. Ga | as-Oil Ratio | Gravity |
| Per 24 Hours | 55 | no gas | | 15 | | | | 38 |
| Disposition of Gas | METHOD OF C | COMPLETION | | | Production Interv | | | |
| Vented Sold | Used on Lease | Open Hole | Perf. | D | ually Comp. | Commingled 4 | 432' - 4442 | |



| • | | | T Side J | TIRES. | | | | | |
|---|---|---|-----------------------------------|------------------------------|----------------|----------------------------|---------------|--------------|--------------------------------|
| Operator Name: B | erexco Inc. | | Lease N | lame:_S | tueckeman | n | _ Well #:1 | 17 | |
| Sec17 | 23 s. R. 18 | East West | County: | Pawn | ee | | | · | |
| tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re | en and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate | and base of formations p g and shut-in pressures, s if gas to surface test, final geological well site | , whether shut along with fina | t-in pres | sure reached | static level, hydro | static pressu | res, bottom | hole |
| Drill Stem Tests Take | | ✓ Yes □ No | | Lo | g Format | ion (Top), Depth a | nd Datum | Sa | mple |
| Samples Sent to Ge | ological Survey | ✓ Yes ☐ No | | Name | | | Тор | Da | tum |
| Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy) | | ☐ Yes ☑ No RECEIV® KANSAS CORPOSATION COMMISSION | | N | KCC | 1 | | | |
| List All E. Logs Run: | | | | | ΜΔΥ | 2 9 2007 | ΜΔ | 2 9 20 | |
| see sheet 2 - thi | s sheet to finish o | casing record only. | | | CONSERV | ATION DIVISION PATA, KS | * ** | FIDEN | |
| | | | | ✓ New | _ | | | | |
| Purpose of String | Size Hole Drilled | Report all strings set- | Weight | | Setting | Type of | # Sacks | | d Percent |
| DV Tool | 7 7/8" | Set (In O.D.) | 14 # | | Depth 2672' | Cement 60/40 POZ | Used 50 | | _{itives} 1/4#flake |
| | | | | | | ASC | 150 | 5# Gilso | |
| See sheet 2 for | bottom stage | | | | | 7.00 | 100 | 0,, 0,,00 | |
| | | ADDITIONAL | CEMENTING | / SQUE | EZE RECOR |) | | | |
| Purpose: —— Perforate | Top Bottom Type of Cernent #3acks Oseu | | sed | d Type and Percent Additives | | | | | |
| Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone | | | | | | | | | |
| Flag Oil Zoile | | <u> </u> | | | | | | | |
| Shots Per Foot | | ON RECORD - Bridge Plu | | | | cture, Shot, Cement | | rd | Depth |
| | (this info. on she | eet 2) | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| TUBING RECORD | Size | Set At | Packer At | | Liner Run [| Yes No | | | |
| Date of First, Resumed | Production, SWD or Er | hhr. Producing Meth | | Flowing | Pumpi | ng Gas Lift | Oth | er (Explain) | |
| Estimated Production Per 24 Hours | Oil | Bbls. Gas | Mcf | Water | | bls. Ga | as-Oil Ratio | | Gravity |
| Disposition of Gas | Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval | | | | | | | | |
| Vented Sold Used on Lease Den Hole Perf. Dually Comp. Commingled Dually Comp. | | | | | | | | | |

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

| ALLIED CEIVIE | VIING CO., INC. |
|--|--|
| | 26359 |
| TTO RO. BOX 31 | SERVICE POINT: |
| RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 | Great Bend KS, |
| DATE 1-30-07 SEC. TWP. 235 RANGE W | ALLED OUT ONLOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH 10'00A |
| EASE STUCKE MONTH. # 1-17 LOCATION 156 | |
| OLD OR (EW) (Circle one) 1/2 w 5/10 | |
| | |
| CONTRACTOR BEYELD CO | OWNER BELEXCO INC. |
| HOLE SIZE 12/4 TD.340 FT | CEMENT |
| CASING SIZE 85/8 DEPTH 334F7 | AMOUNT ORDERED 2305X COMMON |
| TUBING SIZE DEPTH | 3%CC 2%/0/25/ |
| DRILL PIPE 41/2 DEPTH 340 FT | - 10 CC X 10 GC |
| TOOL DEPTH | |
| PRES. MAX 200 PSI MINIMUM | COMMON 230A4 @ 10.65 2449SE |
| MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT (5F) | POZMIX @ |
| CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15FT | GEL 4 Rec @ 16.65 66.60 |
| PERFS. | CHILORIDE 724 @ 4660 326.20 |
| DISPLACEMENT Fresh Water 2014BBB | S_ASC@ |
| • | |
| EQUIPMEN'T | RECEIVED |
| | NSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION @ NO. 2 9 2017 |
| PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER David W. | |
| #1/81 HELPER Randy P. Tim D. | MAY 2 9 2007 CONFIDENTIAL |
| BULKTRUCK | CONSERVATION DIVISION @ |
| #.341 DRIVER KOUIN D. | WICHITA, KS |
| BULKTRUCK | (0) |
| # DRIVER | HANDLING 24/ALL @ 1.90 457.90 |
| go jak | MILEAGE 37/ 44 00 36 780 02 |
| REMARKS: | |
| MEWAKKS. | TOTAL 40810 |
| Do a la company | The state of the s |
| THE ON BOTTOM ISPENCE FR | SERVICE |
| PUMP 230 SX COMMON 366C | |
| 25 Gel Displace W/201/2 | DEPTH OF JOB 336 F-T |
| 1235/5 Water Shut of CEMENT | 10.4 |
| DE CIE MARY OF KIRDOM | DOEXTRA FOOTAGE |
| | MILEAGE 36 @ 6.00 216.00 |
| | MANIFORD CONTRACTOR OF THE CON |
| | @ |
| O | <u> </u> |
| CHARGE TO: BESEXCO LNC. | 9 |
| , | TOTAL LOSCIU |
| STREET | S. C. Sife V. C. Bester |
| CITYSTATEZIP | The state of the s |
| , | PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT |
| | the grant of the state of the s |
| ϵ | |

| ALLIED CEMEN | ITING C? | , INC. TEB | 2 |
|---|--|---|------------------------|
| REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 CONFIDENTI | AL | SERVICE POINT: | Bend |
| CA SEC. TWP. RANGE | ALLED OUT ON LOCA | TION JOB START | JOB FINISH 10/15 PM |
| DAILE | | COUNTY | STATE |
| LEASE WELL# 1-17 LOCATION GAS Fiel | L SW, to 1835 | of 4N Pawnee | <u> KS</u> |
| OLD OR (EW)(Circle one) | ^ | | |
| CONTRACTOR Bered Co Inc. Right | OWNER Kerexco I | nc. | |
| TYPE OF JOB two stage / top stage, | CEMENT | | |
| HOLE SIZE 7 1/8" CASING SIZE S2" 1/4" DEPTH 4608 | AMOUNT ORDERED | 5 sx 65/35/6 | % Gel 4#Flo |
| TUBING SIZE DEPTH | LOO SX ASC BOOTERS | STREET CHARLES | |
| DRILL PIPE DEPTH | | <u> </u> | |
| TOOL & V too DEPTH 2672' | CONDIAGNI | | . * |
| PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 42, 5 | COMMON POZMIX | @ @ | |
| MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 42, 5') CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 42.5') | GEL ZA | | 33.30 |
| PERFS. | CHLORIDE | @ | |
| DISPLACEMENT 67 & BBLS of treducter | ASC 100 pu | | 1310.00 |
| EQUIPMENT | SALT GA FROSEAL 4 | 4 @ 1920 4 # @ 200 | 115.20 88.00 |
| | NO SELL T | @ | |
| PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Lick 11. | | @ | |
| # 224 HELPER J'M W. | | @ | |
| BULK TRUCK # 34/ DRIVER DON b. | | @ | |
| BUILK TRUCK | | @ @ | |
| # 342 DRIVER Steve 7. | HANDLING 298A4 | <u> </u> | 56620 |
| | MILEAGE 2981 | 1 09 36 | 965.52 |
| pipe on bottom been circulating 4 hours | | IOIAL | 3078.22 |
| plugged Kathole With 15 Sx Mousehole with 105% hooked to casing mixed 1505% | | SERVICE | |
| 65/35 6 66 64 64 Flo-seal followed by 100 st ASC | DEPTH OF JOB 26° | 12' | 965 ag |
| 65/35 6°66 6th Flo-seal followed by 100 St ASC Shut down washed pump + lines defeased plug + | | 12' | 955.00 |
| 65/35 6 66 64 Flo-seal followed by 100 st ASC | DEPTH OF JOB 26° PUMP TRUCK CHARG | 12' E@ | 955.00 NC |
| with 105% hooked to casiner mixed ISOSX 65/35 6766rel 6# Fle-seal followed by 100st FISC Shut down washed pump + lines defeated plug + displaced with 67 & BBLS of freshwater | DEPTH OF JOB26' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD | 72' E @_ 36@_6@_ | 955.00 NC |
| with 105% hooked to casiner mixed ISOSX 65/35 6766rel 6# Fle-seal followed by 100st FISC Shut down washed pump + lines defeated plug + displaced with 67 & BBLS of freshwater | DEPTH OF JOB26' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD HEAR EAST | 12' E @ 36 @ 6 <i>0</i> 0 @ | ル |
| 65/35 6°66 6th Fle-seal followed by 100 st ASC Shut down washed pump + lines defeated plug + displaced with 60 2 BBLS of freshwater Landed to 1500 11 PSA Released + held | DEPTH OF JOB | 72' E @_ 36@_6@_ | ル |
| with 10 st hooked to casiner mixed ISO St 65/35 676 Grel 6# Fle-seal followed by 100 St FISC Shut down washed pump + lines defeased phup + displaced with 67 % BBLS of freshwater Landed to 1500 # PSA Released + held CHARGE TO: Becexco Inc. KANS | DEPTH OF JOB | 12' E @ 36 @ 60 @ @ @ | NC |
| 65/35 6°66 6th Flo-seal followed by 100 st ASC Shut down washed pump + lives defeated plug + displaced with 67 & BBLS of freshwater Landed to 1500 # PSA Released + held | DEPTH OF JOB | 12' E @ 36 @ 60 @ @ @ | NC |
| with 10 st hooked to casiner mixed ISO St 65/35 676 Grel 6# Fle-seal followed by 100 St FISC Shut down washed pump + lines defeased phup + displaced with 67 % BBLS of freshwater Landed to 1500 # PSA Released + held CHARGE TO: Becexco Inc. KANS | DEPTH OF JOB | 72' E@_ 36 @ 60 @@ @ | NC. 955.00 |
| with 105% hooked to casiner mixed 1505x 65/35 67661 4# Flo-seal followed by 1005x FISC Shut down washed pump + lines defeated plug + displaced with 67 & BBLS of freshwater Landed to 1500 # PSA leleased + held CHARGE TO: Becexco Inc. KANS STREET | DEPTH OF JOB | TOTAL | 955.00 NT |
| with 105% hooked to casiner mixed 1505x 65/35 67661 4# Flo-seal followed by 1005x FISC Shut down washed pump + lines defeated plug + displaced with 67 & BBLS of freshwater Landed to 1500 # PSA leleased + held CHARGE TO: Becexco Inc. KANS STREET | DEPTH OF JOB | TOTAL | |
| with 10 st hooked to casiner mixed 150 st 65/35 6 6 feel 4# Flo-seal followed by 100 st FISC Stut down washed pump + lines defeaced phup + displaced with 67 & BBLS Of freshwater Landed to 1500 # FSA Released + held CHARGE TO: Becexco Inc. KANS STREET | DEPTH OF JOB | TOTAL FLOAT EQUIPMEN @ @ @ ### Company of the | NT NC |
| with 105% hooked to casiner mixed 1505x 65/35 67661 4# Flo-seal followed by 1005x FISC Shut down washed pump + lines defeated plug + displaced with 67 & BBLS of freshwater Landed to 1500 # PSA leleased + held CHARGE TO: Becexco Inc. KANS STREET | DEPTH OF JOB | 72 ' E | 955.00 NT |
| with 10 st hooked to casing mixed ISO st (5/35 6 6 6 de 4 ft - seal followed by 100 st ASC Stat down washed pump times deleased plug to displaced with 67 2 BBLS of freshwater landed to 1500 1 PSA leleased to held CHARGE TO: Becenco Inc. STREET | DEPTH OF JOB | 72 ' E | NT NC |
| CHARGE TO: Becenting Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was | DEPTH OF JOB | 72 ' E | 955.00 NT |
| CHARGE TO: Becaused to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or a single of the satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or a single of the satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or a single of the satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or a satisfaction and supervision and supervision of owner agent or a satisfaction | DEPTH OF JOB | 72 ' E | 955.00 NT |
| With 105% hooked to casiner mixed 1505% 65/35 676 Ged 6# F16-seal followed by 1805 ASC Ship down washed pump times defeated plug to displaced with 67 % BBLs of reshwater Landed to 1500 # F54 leleased to held CHARGE TO: Becased to leleased to lele To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND | DEPTH OF JOB | TOTAL FLOAT EQUIPMEN @ @ ### TOTAL TOTAL | 955.00 NT |
| CHARGE TO: Becaused to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or a single of the satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or a single of the satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or a single of the satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or a satisfaction and supervision and supervision of owner agent or a satisfaction | DEPTH OF JOB | TOTAL FLOAT EQUIPMEN @ @ ### TOTAL TOTAL | 955.00 NT |
| With 10 sX hooked to casiner mixed 150 sx (5/35 676 feel 4# F12 - seal followed by 180 sx F15C Start down washed pump hines defeated play to displaced with 67 2 BBLs of freshwater landed to 1500 1 F52 leleased to held CHARGE TO: Becarco Inc. STREET | DEPTH OF JOB | TOTAL FLOAT EQUIPMEN @ @ ### TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL | 955.00 NT |
| With 10 sX hooked to casiner mixed 150 sx (5/35 676 feel 4# F12 - seal followed by 180 sx F15C Start down washed pump hines defeated play to displaced with 67 2 BBLs of freshwater landed to 1500 1 F52 leleased to held CHARGE TO: Becarco Inc. STREET | DEPTH OF JOB | TOTAL FLOAT EQUIPMEN @ @ ### TOTAL TOTAL | 955.00 NT |
| CHARGE TO: Becaro Inc. STREET CITY STATE To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. | DEPTH OF JOB | TOTAL FLOAT EQUIPMEN @ @ ### TOTAL TOTAL FLOAT EQUIPMEN #### ############################### | 955.00 NT |
| With 10 sX hooked to casiner mixed 150 sx (5/35 676 feel 4# F12 - seal followed by 180 sx F15C Start down washed pump hines defeated play to displaced with 67 2 BBLs of freshwater landed to 1500 1 F52 leleased to held CHARGE TO: Becarco Inc. STREET | DEPTH OF JOB | TOTAL FLOAT EQUIPMEN @ @ ### TOTAL TOTAL FLOAT EQUIPMEN #### ############################### | 955.00 NT |

| ALLIED CEMEN | NTING Cつ., II | NC. FEB 2 26 386 |
|--|--|--|
| REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 | SERV | VICE POINT: Great Bend |
| DATE $2-8-0$ SEC. TWP. RANGE CO | CALLED OUT ON LOCATION | JOB START JOB FINISH SIOD PM |
| Strectemann well# 1-17 LOCATION Garfield | SW, to 1835ct 4N | COUNTY STATE |
| OLD OR NEW Circle one) to Road E, & W | `/ | 15 |
| 0 1 m 15 | 0 \ | 10, |
| CONTRACTOR Bredco Inc. Ry 10 TYPE OF JOB two stone / Bottom stone | OWNER BECEXICO IC | 101 |
| HOLE SIZE 7 1/4" T.D. 46071 | CEMENT | Val coral Yun |
| CASING SIZE 55" 14# New DEPTH 4608' | AMOUNT ORDERED SO SX | 69/40 6% Gel 4# flo seal |
| TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH | 150 St ASC 5# Kol-seal | per suck 2% Gel |
| DRILL PIPE DEPTH 26つ2' | | |
| PRES. MAX /200 # PSA MINIMUM O | COMMON_30 W. | @ 10,65 3P,So |
| MEAS. LINE — SHOE JOINT 42.57' | POŻMIX 20 M4. | @ 5.80 116.00 |
| CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 42.57' | GEL <u>5 AN</u> | @ 16.65 83.25 |
| PERFS. DISPLACEMENT 114 RRIS of Conservated & much | CHLORIDE | _@ |
| Digos of Aller | ASC 150 AU Voc-Seal 750# | _@ 13.10 _ 1965.00 _ |
| EQUIPMENT | ta-Seal 750# | @ <u>70 525.00</u> @ 2.00 24.00 |
| DI I AD TRI I CIL ALL MENTER A L | SALT GALL | @ 19.20 172.80 |
| PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER KICK N. # 224 HELPER Jim W. | | @ |
| BULK TRUCK | | _@ |
| # 341 DRIVER DON D, | | @ @ |
| BULK TRUCK | | |
| # SYL DRIVER KANDY ! | HANDLING 238 Aut. | @ 1.90 452,20 |
| | MILEAGE 238 A.L. O | 9 36 771.12 |
| REMARKS: | | TOTAL <u>4428.87</u> |
| Droke circulation who pie on bottom mixed 50 SX 60740 6% Gel Litt Flo-seal persack followed by 150 St ASC 54 Followed per sack 2% Gel Shutdown | SERVI | CE . |
| by 150 st ASC SA Kolseal per sack 2% Get Shit down lebeased place washed pump and lines in nonsellate | DEPTH OF JOB 4566 | |
| hooked back to pump tack displace w/ 114 BBLs of | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE | 1750.00 |
| fresh water and mid landel play at 1200 #15 felow | | _@ |
| howled back to his pump to circulte. | MILEAGE 36 | @ 600 216,00 |
| housed back to king promp to circulate. | MANIFOLD Head Rent | _@_ <i>100.00</i> |
| | RECEIVED | |
| CHARGE TO: BECCICO INC. KANSAS | S CORPORATION COMMISSION | |
| | MAY 2.0.9007 | TOTAL 2066.00 |
| • | MAY 2 9 2007 | |
| CITYSTATEZIPS | CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTA KS PLUG & FLOAT SZ BASKETS | EQUIPMENT - 2 15000 30000 @ 14 5000 700.00 |
| To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. | Sk" DV tool Sk" float shoe Antofill | @ 3500 3500.00 @ 26300 26300 |
| You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or | St latch down plug/ w Inser thread lock | |
| contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or | | - TOTAL - S168.00- |
| contractor. Thave read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. | TAX | - |
| CONDITIONS instead on the reverse side. | TOTAL CHARGE | |
| | • | IF PAID IN 30 DAYS |
| SIGNATURE & Mach Jules | X MARK LEIN | (E) |
| · · | PRINTI | ED NAME |

.